Features
2-4
DVS-610S/610C/610F Industrial H.264 Digital Video
System
NEW
 Supports up to 16 channels video and audio
 H.264 (MJPEG-4/part 10) hardware compression, MJPEG-4 software
compression

2-5
DVS-610S/610C/610F
Ordering Information
Part Number Video input Default HDD
 DVS-610S-16 16 channels SATA 200GB x 1
 DVS-610C-4 4 channels SATA 200GB x 1
 DVS-610C-8 8 channels SATA 200GB x 1
 DVS-610C-16 16 channels SATA 200GB x 1
 DVS-610F-4 4 channels SATA 200GB x 1
 DVS-610F-8 8 channels SATA 200GB x 1
 DVS-610F-16 16 channels SATA 200GB x 1
DVM 2000/3000/
4000/6000 Series
DVR-510/520
DVM 2000/3000/